
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5075
ANSWERED ON:26.04.2013
CHILD RIGHTS PLAN . ADV. A.SAMPATH
Biju Shri P. K.;Sampath Shri Anirudhan

Will the Minister of WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has constituted any monitoring committee to check out the proper working of Child Rights Plan;

(b) if so, the details thereof along with the number of reports submitted by the said committee till date; and

(c) the action taken or proposed to be taken by the Government on the said reports?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE OF THE MINISTRY OF WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT (SHRIMATI KRISHNA TIRATH)

(a): The Government has not constituted any monitoring committee to check out the working of Child Rights Plan;

(b) & (c): Does not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT LOK SABHA
	Answer

